
DAMOKLES
 

BB

A2A2

10/879088

DE095913478823.06.2024/Zuchtwerte vom 02.12.2025

ZÜCHTER:RÄDLER BARBARA, 88167 MAIERHÖFEN
BESITZER:BG WÖLSAU

GS DACAPO

AT 11 0790 788

PHOENIX

DE 09 54665102

HANDELSKLASSE

NETTOZUNAHME

97

NUTZUNGSDAUER

VITALITÄTSWERT

EUTERGESUNDHEITSWERT

FRUCHTBARKEITSWERT

KALBEVERLAUF PAT.

PERSISTENZ

KALBEVERLAUF MAT.

ZELLZAHL

MELKBARKEIT

MELKVERHALTEN

KLAUENGESUNDHEITSWERT

98 65%

62%

96 60%

DANE

ALICE

HUSOLD

PIERA

120

97

108

107

101

122

110

105

97

102

105

Milch kg

Fett %

Fett kg

Eiweiß %

Eiweiß kg

66%

69%

78%

64%

76%

73%

70%

74%

79%

51%

64%

+1072

-0,13

+34

-0,12

+28

CADENCE

NAMUR

ADONIS

HURAY

VASSLI

PAULET

Nutzungsdauer!

Milch!

Euter & Fundament!

GZW

139
74%

MW

121
83%

FW

97
64%

FIT

119
76%

ÖZW

132
80%

EXTERIEURZUCHTWERTE
MERKMAL RAHMEN
BECKEN
FUNDAMENT
EUTER
GESAMTNOTE (EXT)
BEMUSKELUNG
KREUZHÖHE
BRUSTBREITE
RUMPFTIEFE
OBERLINIE
BECKENLÄNGE
BECKENBREITE
BECKENNEIGUNG
UMDREHER
SPRG.WINKEL
SPRG.AUSPRÄG.
FESSEL
TRACHTEN
VOREUTERLÄNGE
HINTEREUTERBREITE
HINTEREUTERHÖHE
ZENTRALBAND
EUTERTIEFE
VOREUTERAUFHÄNG.
EUTERBALANCE
STRICHLÄNGE
STRICHDICKE
STRICHPLATZ. VO.
STRICHPLATZ. HI.
STRICHSTELL. HI.
EUTERREINHEIT

ABSTAMMUNG

2/1
HL: 1

9.524 3,81 3,20 668
9.524 3,81 3,20 668

FLEISCH 97 (64)

FITNESS 119 (76)

MILCH 121 (83)

AUSSCHLACHTUNG

ZW

98
96
108
112
106
96
99
91
95
102
93
97
102
98
89
106
103
102
103
104
115
98
110
112
94
99
89
98
93
93
98

Extrem

schwach
klein

wenig
seicht

durchhäng.
kurz

schmal
eben

hinten
steil
voll

durchtrittig
niedrig

kurz
schmal

tief
nicht ausg.

tief
locker

gestuft
kurz

dünn
außen
außen

nach außen
Nebenstr.

76 88 100 112 124 136 Extrem

voll
groß
viel
tief

erhöht
lang
breit

abfallend
mittig

säbelbeinig
trocken

steil
hoch
lang
breit
hoch

stark ausg.
hoch
fest

geneigt
lang
dick

innen
innen

nach innen
reine Euter


