

ZUCHTER: RADLER BARBARA, 88167 MAIERHOFEN
BESITZER: BG WOLSAU

- Nutzungsdauer!
- Milch!
- Euter & Fundament!

BB
A2A2

GZW 139 74%	MW 121 83%	FW 97 64%	FIT 119 76%	OZW 132 80%
--------------------------	-------------------------	------------------------	--------------------------	--------------------------



STG® **Germany**

EXTERIEURZUCHTWERTE

MERKMAL RAHMEN	ZW	Extrem	76	88	100	112	124	136	Extrem
BECKEN	98								
FUNDAMENT	96								
EUTER	108								
GESAMTNOTE (EXT)	112								
BEMUSKELUNG	106								
KREUZHOHE	96	schwach							voll
BRUSTBREITE	99	klein							groß
RUMPFTEIFE	91	wenig							viel
OBERLINIE	95	seicht							tief
BECKENLANGE	102	durchhäng.							erhöht
BECKENBREITE	93	kurz							lang
BECKENNEIGUNG	97	schmal							breit
UMDREHER	102	eben							abfallend
SPRG.WINKEL	98	hinten							mittig
SPRG.AUSPRAG.	89	stiel							säbelbeinig
FESSEL	106	voll							trocken
TRACHTEN	103	durchtrittig							steil
VOREUTERLANGE	102	niedrig							hoch
HINTEREUTERBREITE	103	kurz							lang
HINTEREUTERHOHE	104	schmal							breit
ZENTRALBAND	115	tief							hoch
EUTERTIEFE	98	nicht ausg.							stark ausg.
VOREUTERAUFHANG.	110	tief							hoch
EUTERBALANCE	112	locker							fest
STRICHLANGE	94	gestuft							geneigt
STRICHDICKE	99	kurz							lang
STRICHPLATZ. VO.	89	dünn							dick
STRICHPLATZ. HI.	98	außen							innen
STRICHSTELL. HI.	93	außen							innen
EUTERREINHEIT	93	nach außen							nach innen
	98	Nebenstr.							reine Euter

ABSTAMMUNG

GS DACAPO	DANE	CADENCE
AT 11 0790 788	ALICE	NAMUR
		ADONIS
PHOENIX	HUSOLD	HURAY
DE 09 54665102	PIERA	VASSLI
2/1 HL: 1	9.524 9.524	3,81 3,81 3,20 3,20 668

FLEISCH 97 (64)

NETTOZUNAHME	98	65%
AUSSCHLACHTUNG	97	62%
HANDELSKLASSE	96	60%

MILCH 121 (83)

Milch kg	+1072
Fett %	-0,13
Fett kg	+34
Eiweiß %	-0,12

FITNESS 119 (76)

NUTZUNGSDAUER	120	66%
VITALITÄTSWERT	97	69%
EUTERGESUNDHEITSWERT	108	78%
FRUCHTBARKEITSWERT	107	64%
KALBEVERLAUF PAT.	101	76%
PERSISTENZ	122	73%
KALBEVERLAUF MAT.	110	70%
ZELLZAHL	105	74%
MELKBARKEIT	97	79%
MELKVERHALTEN	102	51%
KLAUENGESUNDHEITSWERT	105	64%